

City of Fresno

2600 Fresno Street Fresno, CA 93721 www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID19-1776 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Filed

 File created:
 5/28/2019
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 7/25/2019
 Final action:
 7/25/2019

Title: WORKSHOP - Shared Mobility Devices

Sponsors: Office of Mayor & City Manager, City Attorney's Office

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Shared Mobility Device Workshop 6-10-19 final.pdf, 2. Shared Mobility Device Operator Permit

Insurance Requirements 7-11-19.pdf, 3. Shared Mobility Device Franchise Agreement 7-11-19.pdf, 4.

Shared Mobility Device Ordinance 07-11-19.pdf, 5. Late Submission - Revised Powerpoint.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 7/25/2019
 1
 City Council
 presented